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LED Netzteil, 200W 24V

200w 24V
Art. Nr.:

Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:
Gewicht:
Spannung:

Sekundar Strom/Spannung:

Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

1004777

42,5 cm

4,8 cm

2,5cm

0,692 kg

220-240V ~50/60Hz
24V DC

1]

IP 20

Polycarbonat (PC)
weild

BIG WHITE 2022 / S.757, 758, 797

0.74 kg
SLV

SLV

,
¥

1,
W

0o/

A

SLv

LED Netzteil mit einer Maximalen Leistung von 200 W bei einer Spannung von 24 V.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Indoor/BIG-WHITE/LED-Netzteil-200W-24V.html
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